
Year 3 - Semester 5 - Summer term 

Unit Name Start Date End Date Census Date

Business Law Monday, June 30, 2025 Friday, August 8, 2025 Monday, July 28, 2025

Client Relationship Management Monday, June 30, 2025 Friday, August 8, 2025 Monday, July 28, 2025

Financial Statement Analysis Monday, June 30, 2025 Friday, August 8, 2025 Monday, July 28, 2025

Year 3 - Semester 5

Unit Name Start Date End Date Census Date

Human Resources Management Tuesday, September 2, 2025 Friday, December 5, 2025 Tuesday, September 30, 2025
Cost Accounting Tuesday, September 2, 2025 Friday, December 5, 2025 Tuesday, September 30, 2025
Business Communication 2 Tuesday, September 2, 2025 Friday, December 5, 2025 Tuesday, September 30, 2025
Employability and Practitioner Skills Series 3: Communicating 
Effectively

Tuesday, September 2, 2025 Friday, December 5, 2025 Tuesday, September 30, 2025

Client Relationship Management Tuesday, September 2, 2025 Friday, December 5, 2025 Tuesday, September 30, 2025
Digital Marketing Tuesday, September 2, 2025 Friday, December 5, 2025 Tuesday, September 30, 2025
Foundations of Entrepreneurship Tuesday, September 2, 2025 Friday, December 5, 2025 Tuesday, September 30, 2025
Commercialisation Strategy Tuesday, September 2, 2025 Friday, December 5, 2025 Tuesday, September 30, 2025
Financial Markets & Institutions Tuesday, September 2, 2025 Friday, December 5, 2025 Tuesday, September 30, 2025
Financial Statement Analysis Tuesday, September 2, 2025 Friday, December 5, 2025 Tuesday, September 30, 2025

Year 4 - Semester 7

Unit Name Start Date End Date Census Date

Strategic Management Monday, September 1, 2025 Friday, December 5, 2025 Monday, September 29, 2025
Decision Making Monday, September 1, 2025 Friday, December 5, 2025 Monday, September 29, 2025
Investment Analysis Monday, September 1, 2025 Friday, December 5, 2025 Monday, September 29, 2025
Branding & Communications Monday, September 1, 2025 Friday, December 5, 2025 Monday, September 29, 2025
Growing Global Monday, September 1, 2025 Friday, December 5, 2025 Monday, September 29, 2025
Extended Elective (no specific allocation) Monday, September 1, 2025 Friday, December 5, 2025 Monday, September 29, 2025

BDS 
Year 1 - Semester 1

Unit Name Start Date End Date Census Date

UNDERGRADUATE COURSES: July 25 to December 25 Courses in Sydney

Bachelor of Data Science (BDS)

Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)



Mathematics for Data Scientists Monday, September 8, 2025 Friday, December 19, 2025 Monday, October 6, 2025
Introduction to Statistics and Probability Monday, September 8, 2025 Friday, December 19, 2025 Monday, October 6, 2025
Foundation Skills 1: Personal & Career Foundations Monday, September 8, 2025 Friday, December 19, 2025 Monday, October 6, 2025
Introduction to Computer Programming Monday, September 8, 2025 Friday, December 19, 2025 Monday, October 6, 2025
Introduction to Databases Monday, September 8, 2025 Friday, December 19, 2025 Monday, October 6, 2025
Year 2 - Semester 3

Unit Name Start Date End Date Census Date

Advanced Calculus Tuesday, September 2, 2025 Friday, December 12, 2025 Tuesday, September 30, 2025
Algorithms and Data Structures Tuesday, September 2, 2025 Friday, December 12, 2025 Tuesday, September 30, 2025
Employability and Practitioner Skills Series 1:
Emotional Intelligence

Tuesday, September 2, 2025 Friday, December 12, 2025 Tuesday, September 30, 2025

Data Integration and Warehousing Tuesday, September 2, 2025 Friday, December 12, 2025 Tuesday, September 30, 2025
Visual Analytics (Explorative data analysis) Tuesday, September 2, 2025 Friday, December 12, 2025 Tuesday, September 30, 2025
Year 3 - Semester 5

Unit Name Start Date End Date Census Date

Simulation Modelling Monday, September 1, 2025 Friday, December 12, 2025 Monday, September 29, 2025
Data Mining Monday, September 1, 2025 Friday, December 12, 2025 Monday, September 29, 2025
Employability and Practitioner Skills Series 3:

Communicating Effectively
Monday, September 1, 2025 Friday, December 12, 2025 Monday, September 29, 2025

Object Relational and NoSQL Databases Monday, September 1, 2025 Friday, December 12, 2025 Monday, September 29, 2025
Data Science Capstone Project I Monday, September 1, 2025 Friday, December 12, 2025 Monday, September 29, 2025

MAIB March 24 Term 5 SYD

Unit Name Start Date End Date Census Date

Business Strategy Monday, August 18, 2025 Friday, September 26, 2025 Monday, September 15, 2025
Design and Critical Thinking Monday, August 18, 2025 Friday, September 26, 2025 Monday, September 15, 2025
Embedded Artificial Intelligence & Robotics Monday, August 18, 2025 Friday, September 26, 2025 Monday, September 15, 2025
Recommendation Engines for Marketing Applications Monday, August 18, 2025 Friday, September 26, 2025 Monday, September 15, 2025
Computational Advertising Monday, August 18, 2025 Friday, September 26, 2025 Monday, September 15, 2025
Business Process Automation Monday, August 18, 2025 Friday, September 26, 2025 Monday, September 15, 2025
Internet of Things and Smart Asset Management Monday, August 18, 2025 Friday, September 26, 2025 Monday, September 15, 2025
MAIB March 24 Term 6 SYD

Unit Name Start Date End Date Census Date

AI Strategy and Change Management Monday, December 8, 2025 Tuesday, December 23, 2025 Monday, January 5, 2026

Masters of Artificial Intelligence in Business (MAIB)

POSTGRADUATE COURSES



AI and Entrepreneurship Monday, December 8, 2025 Tuesday, December 23, 2025 Monday, January 5, 2026
Capstone Industry Research Project Monday, December 8, 2025 Tuesday, December 23, 2025 Monday, January 5, 2026
MAIB March 25 Term 2 SYD

Unit Name Start Date End Date Census Date

Machine Learning Monday, July 14, 2025 Friday, October 3, 2025 Monday, August 11, 2025
Reasoning and Decision Making under Uncertainty Monday, July 14, 2025 Friday, October 3, 2025 Monday, August 11, 2025
Data Structures and Algorithms Monday, July 14, 2025 Friday, October 3, 2025 Monday, August 11, 2025
Optimisation Monday, July 14, 2025 Friday, October 3, 2025 Monday, August 11, 2025
Organisational Behaviour Monday, July 14, 2025 Friday, October 3, 2025 Monday, August 11, 2025
Operations Management Monday, July 14, 2025 Friday, October 3, 2025 Monday, August 11, 2025
MAIB March 25 Term 3 SYD

Unit Name Start Date End Date Census Date

Deep Learning Monday, October 27, 2025 Friday, December 19, 2025 Monday, November 24, 2025
Natural Language Processing and Models Monday, October 27, 2025 Friday, December 19, 2025 Monday, November 24, 2025
Software Development for AI models Monday, October 27, 2025 Friday, December 19, 2025 Monday, November 24, 2025
Introduction to Databases Monday, October 27, 2025 Friday, December 19, 2025 Monday, November 24, 2025
Corporate Finance Monday, October 27, 2025 Friday, December 19, 2025 Monday, November 24, 2025
Marketing Management Monday, October 27, 2025 Friday, December 19, 2025 Monday, November 24, 2025
MAIB Sept 25 Term 1 SYD

Unit Name Start Date End Date Census Date

Mathematics of Artificial Intelligence Monday, October 6, 2025 Friday, December 19, 2025 Monday, November 3, 2025
Introduction to Programming Monday, October 6, 2025 Friday, December 19, 2025 Monday, November 3, 2025
Data Visualisation and Analytics Monday, October 6, 2025 Friday, December 19, 2025 Monday, November 3, 2025
Economics Monday, October 6, 2025 Friday, December 19, 2025 Monday, November 3, 2025
Financial Accounting Monday, October 6, 2025 Friday, December 19, 2025 Monday, November 3, 2025

Master of Business Administration (Executive) EMBA
Unit Name Start Date End Date Census Date

Digital Marketing and Analytics Saturday, July 12, 2025 Saturday, July 19, 2025 Monday, July 14, 2025
Research Methodology Saturday, July 26, 2025 Saturday, August 2, 2025 Monday, July 28, 2025
Supply Chain Management and Analytics Saturday, August 16, 2025 Saturday, August 23, 2025 Monday, August 18, 2025
Corporate Turnaround Saturday, August 16, 2025 Saturday, August 23, 2025 Monday, August 18, 2025
Corporate Valuation Saturday, August 30, 2025 Saturday, September 6, 2025 Monday, September 1, 2025
Blue Ocean Strategy Saturday, August 30, 2025 Saturday, September 6, 2025 Monday, September 1, 2025
Strategic Brand Management Saturday, September 13, 2025 Saturday, September 20, 2025 Monday, September 15, 2025
New Ventures Saturday, September 27, 2025 Saturday, October 4, 2025 Monday, September 29, 2025



Mergers and Acquisitions Saturday, October 11, 2025 Saturday, October 18, 2025 Monday, October 13, 2025
Technology Entrepreneurship  Saturday, November 1, 2025 Saturday, November 8, 2025 Monday, November 3, 2025
Sales Management Saturday, November 15, 2025 Saturday, November 22, 2025 Monday, November 17, 2025
Operations Excellence in Services and Manufacturing Saturday, November 29, 2025 Saturday, December 6, 2025 Monday, December 1, 2025
Small Business Growth  Saturday, November 29, 2025 Saturday, December 6, 2025 Monday, December 1, 2025
Integrative Decision Making Saturday, December 13, 2025 Saturday, December 20, 2025 Monday, December 15, 2025
Corporate Valuation Saturday, December 20, 2025 Saturday, December 27, 2025 Monday, December 22, 2025
Blue Ocean Strategy Saturday, December 20, 2025 Saturday, December 27, 2025 Monday, December 22, 2025
Strategic Marketing Saturday, July 12, 2025 Saturday, July 19, 2025 Monday, July 14, 2025
Leading Teams and Organizations Saturday, August 2, 2025 Sunday, August 10, 2025 Monday, August 4, 2025
Big Data Analytics and Cloud Technologies Saturday, August 16, 2025 Saturday, August 23, 2025 Monday, August 18, 2025
Innovation and Entrepreneurship Saturday, September 6, 2025 Saturday, September 13, 2025 Monday, September 8, 2025
Strategic Management Saturday, September 20, 2025 Saturday, September 27, 2025 Monday, September 22, 2025

Environmental, Social & Governance (ESG) and Ethics for Leaders Saturday, October 4, 2025 Saturday, October 11, 2025 Monday, October 6, 2025
Global Strategy Immersion Project Saturday, October 18, 2025 Sunday, October 19, 2025 Sunday, October 19, 2025
Business Acumen Saturday, November 1, 2025 Saturday, November 8, 2025 Monday, November 3, 2025
Leadership and Cross Cultural Management  Saturday, November 15, 2025 Saturday, November 22, 2025 Monday, November 17, 2025
Change Management  Sunday, November 23, 2025 Sunday, December 7, 2025 Tuesday, November 25, 2025

September 2025 Intake - Course work
Unit Name Start Date End Date Census Date

Research Methodology and Literature Review (DBA 24 & 25) Saturday, September 27, 2025 Sunday, December 14, 2025 Sunday, October 12, 2025
Statistical tools and techniques for Research (DBA 24 & 25) Saturday, December 20, 2025 Sunday, March 15, 2026 Sunday, January 4, 2026

Doctor of Business Administration (DBA)

DOCTORAL COURSE


